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Form-Based Author Responses - Compiled Results

Main Results

Form: Reading MS Graduate Survey
Report Generated: Friday, April 15, 2011
Submitted between: 05/15/2009 - 05/15/2010

Form Cases:

CASE #1: Graduate Survey for Reading MS: 22 author(s) of 49 total submitted this form
Click here to complete survey between the specific date range (44.90%)

Program: Reading Survey for
grad students

@ Semester and Year of graduation ( eg. Fall, 2007)
Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s)

This is an open-ended response question.

Section A ---- Academic prepatation and competencies

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 21 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent i (_B_rap_r] -
(I 20% 40% BU% 209 1009

Excellent 19 90.48% | | |

Strong 2 9.52% | | |

Average 0 0.00% | |

Weak 0 0.00% | |

NA 0 0.00% | |

@ My preparation in Theories of reading processes has been:

Reference Label: Preparation

Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent i i 4§_rap_h I
(N 20 G L% (S10) alU%s ubDSs

Excellent 18 81.82% | | |

Strong 4 18.18% | | |

Average 0 0.00% | |

Weak 0 0.00% | |

NA 0 0.00% | |
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@ My preparation in Emergent Literacy has been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent - F;_rap_k] -
Uss 20% 40% BU% 209 100%
Excellent 19 86.36% | | |
Strong 3 13.64% | | |
Average 1 4.55% | | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
@ My preparation in Decoding (word recognition), encoding (spelling) has been:
Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent, F;_rap_k] -
USs 209% 409% BU% 209 100%
Excellent 18 81.82% | | |
Strong 4 18.18% | | |
Average 1 4.55% | | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
B8 My preparation in Reading Fluency has been:
Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent - Q_r_apﬁ -
Uss 20% 40% BU% 20% 1009%
Excellent 19 86.36% | | |
Strong 3 13.64% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |

@ My preparation in Reading Comprehension has been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
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Response(s) Count | Percent - 9@9*} -
Use 20% 40% BU% 20% 1009%
Excellent 21 95.45% | | |
Strong 1 4.55% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
@ My preparation in Vocabulary has been:
Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent - 9_@9*} -
0% 20% 40% 609% 80% 100%
Excellent 19 86.36% | | |
Strong 3 13.64% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
@ My preparation in Writing has been:
Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent, (_B_rap_r] -
0% 20% 40% 60% S20% 100%
Excellent 11 50.00% | | |
Strong 8 36.36% | | |
Average 3 13.64% | | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
@ My preparation in Content area reading has been:
Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent, (_B_rap_r] -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Excellent 16 72.73% | |
Strong 6 27.27% | | |
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Average 2 9.09% | ‘ |
Weak 0 0.00% | |

NA 0 0.00% | |

@ My preparation in Literacy genres, elements has been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent . 4(_3_|fap_r]“ (o0 ‘
U 20 G L s BUs =L Uss
Excellent 20 90.91% | | |
Strong 1 4.55% | | |
Average 1 4.55% | | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
@ My preparation in Reading Assessments has been:
Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent, F;_rap_k] -
U 20% 409% 609% 80% 1009%
Excellent 19 86.36% | | |
Strong 3 13.64% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |

B My preparation in selecting print and non-print materials to match students’ needs have
been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent - g_rap_h -
0% 209 40% 609% 80% 100%
Excellent 19 86.36% | | |
Strong 3 13.64% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
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0

0.00%

My preparation in Classroom environments, organization has been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent, - ﬁ;rap_h e B0% 1009 ‘
09 20 40% 60% S0% 1009

Excellent 18 81.82% | | |

Strong 3 13.64% | |

Average 1 4.55% | | |

Weak 0 0.00% | |

NA 0 0.00% | |

My preparation in Reading Research and Action Research have been:

Reference Label: Preparation

Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent - (_B_rap_r] -
Uss 20% 40% BU% 20% 1009%

Excellent 19 86.36% | | |

Strong 3 13.64% | |

Average 0 0.00% | |

Weak 0 0.00% | |

NA 0 0.00% | |

@ My preparation in Methods and Resources to address needs of diverse learners have been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s)
Excellent
Strong
Average
Weak

NA

Count | Percent

17

4

77.27%

18.18%

4.55%

0.00%

0.00%

80% 1009

@ My preparation in Evaluating reading programs and supervision have been:

Reference Label: Preparation
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Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent - - 9_?"“9*} S ‘
0 Z0% 40% &0% S0% 100%
Excellent 18 81.82% | | |
Strong 4 18.18% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |

My preparation in Use of data to identify needs for professional development has been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent - (_B_rap_r] -
09% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%9%
Excellent 19 86.36% | | |
Strong 4 18.18% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
@ My preparation in Literacy Coaching has been:
Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent o 4(_3_rap_r] e B0% 1009 ‘
Use Z20%s G L s BUs sSU%s Uss
Excellent 18 81.82% | | |
Strong 3 13.64% | | |
Average 1 4.55% | | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |
Section B ----University and Program Services
Reference Label: Esperience with faculty, facilitation of Personal Growth, Preparation for Submect are/ comprehensive
exam
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible
Total Author Response(s): 18 Author Response(s)
Response(s) Count | Percent - 9@9*} -
Uss 20% 40% BU% 20% 1009%
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Excellent 13 72.22% | | |
Strong 5 27.78% | | |
Average 0 0.00% | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |

B My experience with Academic advising by faculty has been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent . F;_rap_k] e e ‘
0% 20% 409% &0% S09% 100%
Excellent 18 81.82% | | |
Strong 3 13.64% | [ | |
Average 1 4.55% | | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 0 0.00% | |

B My experience with Facilitation of personal growth and self-evaluation have been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent - g_rap_h o
09% 20% 40% 6&0% S80% 1009%
Excellent 16 72.73% | ‘ |
Strong 4 18.18% | | |
Average 1 4.55% | | |
Weak 0 0.00% | |
NA 1 4.55% | | |

B My experience with Preparation for subject area/comprehensive exam have been:

Reference Label: Preparation
Form Element Type: Multiple Answers Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent . g_rap_h » . ‘
0 20 40% 60% =0 100%
Excellent 20 90.91% | | |
Strong 2 9.09% | ‘ |
Average 0 0.00% | |
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Weak 0 0.00% | |

NA 0 0.00% | |

@ Comments
Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total Author Response(s): 21 Author Response(s)
Response(s)

This is an open-ended response question.

@ 1. What do you feel are the strengths of the Reading Education Program?
Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s)

This is an open-ended response question.

@ 2. What do you feel are the weaknesses?
Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s)

This is an open-ended response question.

@ 3. What suggestions for improvement do you have?
Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total Author Response(s): 21 Author Response(s)

Response(s)

This is an open-ended response question.

@ 3. What suggestions for improvement do you have?
Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total Author Response(s): 21 Author Response(s)

Response(s)

This is an open-ended response question.

@ 4. If you were to pursue another graduate degree (e.g., a doctorate), would you return to
FIU?

Form Element Type: One Answer Possible

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s) Count | Percent - ?_r_ap_*]_ -
UsSe 2U% 4 USs BUS = USe 1 ouss
YES 19 86.36% | | |
NO 0 0.00% | |
NOT SURE 3 13.64% | | |
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@ 5. Additional Comments:
Form Element Type: Open Ended Response

Total Author Response(s): 22 Author Response(s)

Response(s)

This is an open-ended response question.
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